Copa HB20

COPA HB20 DE

AUTOMOBILISMO

Goiénia (3.835 km)
12 Etapa @ GYN

(4

/

A

Copa HB20 2020

Goiania (3.835 km)

32 Treino Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 6, L.H.Filho/F.Albuquerque, P 8

1 1:25.584 48.595 24.362 2:38.541 16:57:39 2:38.541
2 41.806 48.611 24.428 1:54.845 16:59:34 4:33.386
3 1:00.548 48.249 24.156 2:12.953 17:01:47 6:46.339
4 42.610 48.045 24.292 1:54.947 17:03:42 8:41.286
5 42.252 [47.353 24.410 1:54.015 17:05:36 10:35.301
6 42.239 47.602 24.017 1:53.858 17:07:30 12:29.159
7 141.789 |47.712 24.162 1:53.663 ]17:09:23 14:22.822
8 44187 55.828 5 Pit In 17:14:21 19:20.724
9 5:52.822 48576 24.274 2:07.770 17:16:29 21:28.494
10 42.797 47.873 24.095 1:54.765 17:18:24 23:23.259
11 43.000 47.647 24.070 1:54.717 17:20:18 25:17.976
No. 11, L. Viscardi/T. Riberi, P 2

1 - - - Pit Out 17:01:46 6:45.251
2 53.597 48.118 24.324 2:06.039 17:03:52 8:51.290
3 42.170 47.217 24.341 1:53.728 17:05:46 10:45.018
4 42.952 47.610 5 Pit In 17:08:59 13:58.556
5 4:11.698 51.823 23.896 2:13.879 17:11:13 16:12.435
6 [41.470 46.664 23.850 1:51.924 17:13:05 18:04.359
7 41.682 46.451 |23.747 [1:51.880 117:14:57 19:56.239
8 41.607 47.195 5 Pit In 17:17:52 22:51.367
9 3:45.500 51.377 [23729 |2:05.478 17:19:57 24:56.845
10 41517 46.676 23.882 1:52.075 17:21:49 26:48.920
No. 21, R. Maeda/M. indio, P 6

1 1:19.095 48.449 24.348 2:31.892 16:57:32 2:31.892
2 41.966 49.410 24131 1:55.507 16:59:28 4:27.399
3 41.831 48.159 24.254 1:54.244 17:01:22 6:21.643
4 41.969 47.421 24.064 1:53.454 17:03:16 8:15.097
5 41.878 [47.193 |27.704 1:56.775 17:05:12 10:11.872
6 43.251 47.469 24.226 1:54.946 17:07:07 12:06.818
7 42.437 50.017 24.093 1:56.547 17:09:04 14:03.365
8 [41.758 |47.495 [23.964 [1:53.217 117:10:57 15:56.582
9 41.912 47.455 24.414 1:53.781 17:12:51 17:50.363
10 42.176 47.422 24.233 1:53.831 17:14:45 19:44.194
11 41.963 47.992 24.583 1:54.538 17:16:39 21:38.732
12 42.179 47.503 24.273 1:53.955 17:18:33 23:32.687
13 42.033 47.587 24.594 1:54.214 17:20:27 25:26.901
No. 27, R. Molinari/M. Leéo, P 9

1 1:11.340 47.602 24.762 2:23.704 16:57:24 2:23.704
2 42516 47.216 24.446 1:54.178 16:59:18 4:17.882
3 42.023 48.068 24.065 [1:54.156 117:01:13 6:12.038
4 42.479 47.952 24.557 1:54.988 17:03:08 8:07.026
5 42.558 55.382 24.216 2:02.156 17:05:10 10:09.182
6 [41.943 l49.614 24.633 1:56.190 17:07:06 12:05.372
7 42.109 48.199 24.617 1:54.925 17:09:01 14:00.297
8 42.866 48.129 24.402 1:55.397 17:10:56 15:55.694
9 42.083 47.814 24.544 1:54.441 17:12:51 17:50.135
10 42.230 48.136 24.250 1:54.616 17:14:45 19:44.751

Start : 16:55, End : 17:20
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32 Treino Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 27, R. Molinari/M. Leao, P 9

11 42.218 47.720 24.430 1:54.368 17:16:40 21:39.119
12 42.688 48.314 24.560 1:55.562 17:18:35 23:34.681
13 45.319 1:00.786 24.842 2:10.947 17:20:46 25:45.628
No. 33, Alberto Cattucci, P 10

1 - - - Pit Out 16:59:15 4:14.355
2 50.017 1:03.729 - Pit In 17:02:54 7:53.357
3 4:28.215 54.588 5.033 Pit In 17:14:47 19:46.175
- 16:21.200 |48.886 |4.610 = = =

- - - 4.425 - - -

No. 42, C. Bornemann/L. Bornemann, P 4

1 1:10.102 147.055 |23ﬁ4 ]2:20.781 16:57:21 2:20.781
2 41.963 47175 23.717 1:52.855 16:59:14 4:13.636
3 41.623 47.303 23.746 [1:52.672 117:01:07 6:06.308
4 41.850 47.534 23.908 1:53.292 17:03:00 7:59.600
5 41.856 47.197 24.012 1:53.065 17:04:53 9:52.665
6 42.033 47.474 23.872 1:53.379 17:06:47 11:46.044
7 41.898 1:00.854 25.841 2:08.593 17:08:55 13:54.637
8 42.033 1:01.361 33.939 2:17.333 17:11:13 16:11.970
9 42.451 47134 23.774 1:53.359 17:13:06 18:05.329
10 41.424 147.082 24.264 1:52.770 17:14:59 19:58.099
11 47.649 47.743 - Pit In 17:18:43 23:42.025
12 4:33.449 47.062 23.945 2:00.530 17:20:43 25:42.555
No. 45, Luc Monteiro, P 5

1 1:08.579 47.556 23.855 2:19.990 16:57:20 2:19.990
2 43.353 47.597 23.773 1:54.723 16:59:15 4:14.713
3 |41.868 |46.785 |24.039 11:52.692 117:01:08 6:07.405
4 49.244 47.687 23.932 2:00.863 17:03:09 8:08.268
5 42.044 51.704 24.507 1:58.255 17:05:07 10:06.523
6 42.630 1:01.092 23.958 2:07.680 17:07:15 12:14.203
7 42.309 47.180 24.195 1:53.684 17:09:08 14:07.887
8 42.236 47.084 24.073 1:53.393 17:11:02 16:01.280
9 42.661 48.376 24.449 1:55.486 17:12:57 17:56.766
10 42.075 48.408 23.892 1:54.375 17:14:52 19:51.141
11 42.226 47.391 |23.741 | 1:53.358 17:16:45 21:44.499
12 41.993 46.986 24.029 1:53.008 17:18:38 23:37.507
13 42.879 47.670 24.672 1:55.221 17:20:33 25:32.728
No. 71, A. Canassa/D. Vallini, P 7

1 1:18.366 48.562 24.218 2:31.146 16:57:32 2:31.146
2 42.187 47.166 24.084 1:53.437 16:59:25 4:24.583
3 41.988 47.444 23.987 1:53.419 17:01:19 6:18.002
4 42.750 |47.037 |24.043 1:53.830 17:03:12 8:11.832
5 42.051 47913 24.158 1:54.122 17:05:06 10:05.954
6 42.348 53.157 24.293 1:59.798 17:07:06 12:05.752
7 42.727 47.467 24.101 1:54.295 17:09:01 14:00.047
8 41.860 53.658 24.437 1:59.955 17:11:00 16:00.002
9 42.696 47.231 24.134 1:54.061 17:12:55 17:54.063

Start : 16:55, End : 17:20
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32 Treino Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 71, A. Canassa/D. Vallini, P 7

10 42.402 47.590 24.354 1:54.346 17:14:49 19:48.409
11 42.478 47.928 |23.918 |1:54.324 17:16:43 21:42.733
12 41.879 47.698 23.965 1:53.542 17:18:37 23:36.275
13 [41.810 |47.149 24.370 |1:53.329 ]17:20:30 25:29.604
No. 74, O. Paraguai/E. Favarin, P 1

1 - - - Pit Out 17:02:11 7:10.491
2 50.259 46.830 23.938 2:01.027 17:04:12 9:11.518
3 41.498 46.888 23.795 1:52.181 17:06:04 11:03.699
4 41.452 46.572 23.833 [1:51.857 117:07:56 12:55.556
5 |41.361 |46.589 24.205 1:52.155 17:09:48 14:47.711
6 41.484 46.723 23.845 1:52.052 17:11:40 16:39.763
7 41584 46.921 23.786 1:52.291 17:13:33 18:32.054
8 41.637 46.674 23.765 1:52.076 17:15:25 20:24.130
9 41.643 46.983 23.703 ]1:52.329 17:17:17 22:16.459
10 41.620 |46.520 24.127 1:52.267 17:19:09 24:08.726
11 41.623 46.835 23.810 1:52.268 17:21:02 26:00.994
No. 404, D. Augusto/W. Cardoso, P 3

1 - - - Pit Out 16:59:13 4:12.496
2 53.830 59.782 24.327 2:17.939 17:01:31 6:30.435
3 41.773 47.341 23.803 1:52.917 17:03:24 8:23.352
4 41.440 47.167 23.647 1:52.254 17:05:16 10:15.606
5 41.290 47123 [23.615 [1:52.028 117:07:08 12:07.634
6 41.863 47.528 23.755 1:53.146 17:09:01 14:00.780
7 41.634 47.805 23.882 1:53.321 17:10:55 15:54.101
8 41.540 46.970 23.928 1:52.438 17:12:47 17:46.539
9 43.351 50.291 - Pit In 17:16:45 21:44.485
10 4:47.599 47.200 23.844 2:00.697 17:18:46 23:45.182
11 [41.268 |46.850 |24.074 1:52.192 17:20:38 25:37.374
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